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Current as of 5-May-2016

Hash Name

32 Ring Circus
4,3,2,1 Oh Yeah!
African Queen

All Hands on Dick
Anal Tearer
Analsleezioligist
Argentuna
Arthurgash

Asian Orange

Ass Whisperer
Aunt Jemima
Backed Up Semen
Bedpost

Bimbo by Day
Blinded by Boobs
Blow Interest No Principles
Blow Job or No Job
Blow My Woody
Bort

Buffaho
Buns of steel

Burnt Tatas
Calendar Girl
Came for a Week
Captain Jerk of the Starship Intercourse
Cawkward
Certified Penis Analyst (CPA)
Chews His Cud (Chewy)
Chicken Cox
Chicken Poop
Clit-101
Coppertone Bone
Cream Filled
Creepy Cock Porker
Das Fut

D-Cup

Deep Chocolate
Deep space
Deflowered
DeWalt Dildo
Dingleberry

Home Name

NCH3
OH3
LJH3
SDH3
WH3

SDH3
jh3
OCH3
DH3
FH3
OCH3
SDH3
SDH3

LBH3
NCH3
CLH3
SDH3
OCH3
CLH3
SDH3
Lost Boobs H3
WH3
H4
NCH3
OTH4

La Jolla
SDH3
GF

NCH3
Hump
NCH3
SDH3
IH3
LBH3
SDH3
LBH3
SDH3



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Dirty Snatch & Squat
DNA

Doctor Pecker

Dog Fish

Dog Fish's Little Buddy
Dolly Barter
double bag it
Dr.Dive

Dutch Lovin

Easy Going

Ever Ready
Failure to Launch
Fat Basque Turd
Fergie

Fk'n Ready

Flabio

Fluff Boy

Flying Starfish

Free Hand Job
Frosty the Blowman
Fuck That'll Do
FURRY TITS

Gag Order, Esq.
Ganjaman
Ghettoman

Gigo

Ginger

Ginger Snatch
Goes Down Easy
Grandpa's Next
Grassy Ass

Grateful Head
Heaven's Gate

High Beams

Hokey tokey
Howdy Do Me

HR Bufnstuf

| Dream of Weenie
Immaculate Erection
In Cum Snatach
Intercourse with a Horse, Of Course!
Iran Into a Clit
Jacket off

Jacuzzi Douche Me
Junk in the Trunk
Just Ariel

Just Chris

LRH3
SDH3
LJH3

SDH3
SDH3
CLH3
SDH3
SDH3
CLH3
SDH3

NCH3

Madi
SDH3
CLH3
SDH3
CLH3

CLH3
OCH3
LBH
SDH3
CCH3
OCH3
SDH3
WH3
SDH3
VAGH
SDH3
CLH3
SDH3
CLH3
LBH3
OCH3
LBH3
OCH3
CLH3
SDH3
Hump
CLH3
N2H3
Hump

SCH3



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Just Hannah

Just Julie

Just Katy

Just Laura

Just Stephanie

Just Steve

Just Tyler

Just Vindar
JustBritt

Knobby Nuts
KumRad

Lacy Bitch Britches
Land Ho

Last Train
Leprecunt

Likes em stiff
Loser Teaser

Luge

Madam Ratched
Michelanalhoe
Micro

Milking For Grandma
Moneighshot
Money Shot
Mono-Railed

Mr Fix-it

Mr Rats Ass

Never Enough Beaver
Nibbles n Pricks
Nick Zundell

No Twat 4 U
Nookie Monster
not a hasher

Nut N Honey
Nymphomaniacal
Obviously Can't Drink (OCD)
Oedipus Pillow Sex
Off Key

Oh Shit! What's That?
Over Easy

Pain in the Boner
PB

Pedalfile

Peg A Sore Ass
Perfect 10

Phallus in Pornland
Phat trick

NCH3

H3

NCH3
LBH3
STH3

LBH3

FHH3
OCHH
SDH3
JH3
OCHH
LRH3
WH4
SDH3
LBH3
FH3
SDH3
LAH3
FHH3
SDH3

OCH3
Larkins
LAH3
JHH3

Humpin
AH3

SDH3

OCH3
BOMICA H3
jH3

LAH3

LBH3

CLH3



136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Plays On Easy

PM

Princess Pissy Sheets
Pro Boner

railroad rectum
Razor Clam

Rear Admirable
rongjon

Rosie Ruiz

Rush Hour Rubdown
Say it Again Bitch
Scratchy

Semen Biscuit
Sensitive New Age Nipples
Sex and Molecules
Shane

Sheep Sex

Shitter Splitter

Shitty Kiddy Porn Porn
Shocka by proxy
Sin-D-Bear

Sit, Stay, Squirt
Skanky Doodle Handy
Slugfucker
SmorgAssWhore
Snail Trail

Snore Whore
Speedophile

Sticky Dicky

Stiff Joint

Stop The Bus & Let My Friend Jack Off

Strap On Clap Off
Studfinder

Suck My Dick

Surecock Holmes

Take A #

Tampon-On

The Hasher With No Name
THE OTHER WHITE MEAT
Throws Up

Tickle Me Homo
Tinkerbelch

Trannie Apple Seed
Turbo Shitter

Twisted Pirate Porn

Two Bit Orr

Uretha

SDH3
SDH3
CLH3

PH3
LBH3
NCH3
GPH3
LAH3
Temecula
CLH3
SDH3
NC
WH3
CLH3
SDH3
SDH3
LBH3
LVHH
CLH3

SDH3
CLH3
OCHH
WH3
OCHH
CLH3
CLH3
CL
OCH3
SDH3
JH3

SDH3
JHav
LBH3

Hump
HH3
SDH3
SDH3
CLH3
HHHH
MMM
DH3

OCH3



183 vaGIANT SDH3

184 Vagina Day No Way CUH3

185 Village Tool

186 Whore's Whisperer LBH3

187 YOU DID YOUR BEST SDH3

188 You Have To Fuck Me To Find Out jh3
Oregon RDR 2016

1%

Wisconsin
1% Arkansas
1%

Texas
North Carolina 1% Utah

1% 4%

Nevada

Maryland
1%

1%

Hawaii
1%

Colorado
1%




